VASTNED RETAIL N.V.

VASTNED RETAIL N.V.
WKN: 000028891

ISIN:  NL0000288918

Overview

2024/04/24 17:35:28

Price
22.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.55% (-0.35)

NL0000288918
VASTN

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Other
Stock

381 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

22.10 EUR (400)
22.80 EUR (484)
22.55 EUR
22.60 EUR
22.20 EUR
22.55 EUR
22.337647 EUR
11,706
261,485.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000288918&ID_NOTATION=1549268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000288918&ID_NOTATION=1549268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1395fd7d49eac2d3f1d0dc9db05b458847f616bf61f4552244e3fd275f33c512&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b0d48ddb183367d8a&time=1714108761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7197ed36866696195267c06d1794ad5bfb593ea7c0e164a730ed05e11b846cfa&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d5a53e056b278f92&time=1714108761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d615994ee731921e05ceb369c9caca3e083371c78cb8d061ca328613b4edcd5&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8bc3795a7bc029da5&time=1714108761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99f4a4f63632448de15d55300563948f216bd2b48dfaa806b7909b52adc9ed75&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eb146391a6f742858&time=1714108761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28324cbd1bf185396455df918a9e855ff4b473aa4d2193125c33f5d2b30c2f5b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=303c6c577c44a23bb&time=1714108761&tool=RSC

VASTNED RETAIL N.V.

Details

2024/04/24 17:35:28

Price
22.20 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.55% (-0.35)

ISIN NL0000288918
Symbol VASTN
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 381 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.10 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 22.80 EUR (484)
Open 22.55 EUR
High 22.60 EUR
Low 22.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.55 EUR
VWAP 22.337647 EUR
Volume (pcs) 11,706
Trading volume 261,485.00
Number of trades 170
Last size 66
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.72% +9.90% -9.02%
Perf (abs.) +4.40 +2.00 -2.20
Beta 0.41 0.64 0.57
Volatility 22.39 23.81 28.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/

04/24
Stuttgart 2024/

04/24
Munich 2024/

04/24
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 04/24
Frankfurt 2024/

Time

22:02

15:26

08:12

17:30

15:29

Price

22.20 EUR

22.30 EUR

22.50 EUR

22.45 EUR

2210 EUR

22.26 EUR (8,298)
22.08 EUR (9,216)
21.02 EUR (10,945)
20.15 EUR (10,004)
22.80 EUR (2024/04/23)
19.96 EUR (2024/01/02)
22.80 EUR (2024/04/23)
17.04 EUR (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 9

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1549268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251649735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17108093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362511098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13263788

VASTNED RETAIL N.V.

04/24

Euronext Amsterdam 2024/ 17:35 22.20 EUR 0.26 170
04/24

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 22.55 EUR 0.00 8
04/24
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588543

VASTNED RETAIL N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

vastned i

Contact Details
VASTNED RETAIL NV

Mercuriusplein 11 - 2132 HA Hoofddorp
Telefon: +31-20-242-43-00

Fax: +31-20-242-43-33

E-mail: info@vastned.nl

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Maurice van
Dongen

Peggy Deraedt
Raymond
Kramer

Reinier Walta

Thierry Fourez

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jaap G.
Blokhuis

Ber Buschman

Désiree
Theyse

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@vastned.nl
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